

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1861 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M/S. BHARAT COKING COAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. VINDHYA FUEL AND ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR